
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

71 

10 

15 

64 

65 

44 

35 

7 

19 

43 

51 

62 

Class 

FH-4 

FH-4 

FH-4 

FH-4 

FH-3 

FH-2 

FH-3 

FH-5 

FH-1S 

FH-5 

FH-1P 

FH-4 

Name 

NEUHAUSER Josef 

KRICHBAUM Thilo 

PÖLLINGER Roman 

PANZENBÖCK Georg 

NEUMAYER Karl 

RASCHHOFER Norbert 

STURM Günther 

LEDL Günter 

ZIMMERMANN Bernhard 

RIZZI Pier-Luigi 

HINDERER Peter 

PECKARY Peter 

Nat 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Dallara F394 

Dallara F300 

Dallara F300 

Dallara F397 

Dallara F388 

Jade Sports 2000 

REYNARD F389 TOM's Toyota 

Dallara-Abarth F396 

Kaimann MK2 

Osella PA9 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Dallara Formel 3 

Best Tm 

1:24.099 

1:26.093 

1:27.692 

1:27.993 

1:31.539 

1:34.147 

1:38.381 

1:48.094 

2:06.727 

Diff 

1.994 

3.593 

3.894 

7.440 

10.048 

14.282 

23.995 

42.628 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.6.2025. 10:28:16 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Stewards: Frűhwirt; Tomasini; Hranilović 

Timekeeper: Grabar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP 2025. 

5 - Formel Historic 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2025. 10:00 


